#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30
#31
#32
#33
#34
#35
#36
#37
#38
#39
#40

Trackside Videos
presents

Charbon Coal 1992 - 1995

Botany Line & The Veterans

BHP’s Alcos

Ardglen Bankers

Baal Bone Coal 1991-1998

Kemira Valley Coal

Ulan Line

Botany Line Revisited

Northern Rivers Railroad & The Murwillimbah Line
Quads to Pelton (Code C has 2007 review)

South Marulan Limestone

Metropolitan Colliery

Sandstone

Kandos Cement & The Mudgee Line

Moss Vale - Unanderra Line

Pilbara Power

Hunter Heavies

Cofts Harbour - A Decade of Change

ATN Access Grain Train

Trains in Trouble

Farewell Northern Rivers RR

Hello Interail

Railroading in NW USA in 2003

Werris Creek Part 1 (Muswellbrook to Werris Creek)
Werris Creek Part 2 (Around Werris Creek)
Crossing The Blue Mountains

Main West Line Part 1 (Lihgow to Orange)
Lithgow Zig Zag Railway

Orange to Broken Hill Pt 1 (Orange to Tottenham)
White Pass & Yukon Alaskan Tourist Railway
Main West Line Part 2 (Orange to Dubbo)

Trains In Trouble 2

Main West Line Part 3 (Beyond Dubbo)

The Werris Creek Part 3 (Beyond Werris Creek)
Conquoring the Liverpool Ranges

North Coast Line Part 1 (Newcastle to Coffs Harbour)
Peru’s Alcos

Trains In Trouble 3

North Coast Line Pt 2 (Coffs Harbour to Casino)
North Coast Line Pt 3 (Casino to Brisbane)

#41 Illawarra line Pt 1 (Sydney to Otford)

#42 Illawarra line Pt 2 (Otford to Nowra)

#43 Orange to Broken Hill Pt 2 (Parkes to Broken Hill)
#44 Orange to Broken Hill Pt 3 (At Broken Hill)

#45 The Short North Line Pt 1 (Sydney to Hawksbury Riv)
#46 Lachlan Valley Rail Freight

vAvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivioloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNONONONONONONONONON!



Trackside Videos
presents

#47 The Short North Line Pt2 (Hawksbury to Newcastle)
#48 1210 is Back to Steam

#49 Main South Line Pt 1 (Campelltown to Goulburn)
#50 Central Australia Line Pt 1 (Adelaide to Port Augusta)
#51 Central Australia Line Pt 2 (Port Augusta to Darwin)
#52 Main South Line Pt 2 (Goulburn to Cootamundra)
#53 Main South Line Pt 3 (Cootamundra to Junee)

#54 Main South Line Pt 4 (Junee to Albury)

#55 Main South Line Pt5 (Albury to Seymour)

#56 Werris Creek Line Review Pt 1 (Muswellbrook to WC)
#57 Werris Creek Line Review Pt 2 (Beyond Werris Creek)
#58 Illawarra Line Review 2009

#59 Hunter Review 2009

#60 The Border Loop

#61 Boral Stone Train

#62 Trains In Trouble #4

#63 Silverton - The Diesel Era

#64 NSW Fuel Trains

#65 Train Tours Pt 1

#66 Train Tours Pt 2

#67 Cairns to Kuranda

#68 Capetown to Pretoria on ROVOS RAIL

#69 Main South Line Pt 6 ( Seymour to Melbourne)

#70 What's New With NSW Coal 2011 Ptl

#71 Main South Review Ptl (Sydney to Goulburn)

#72 What's New With NSW Coal 2011 Pt2

#73 QR National Sunlander

#74 Main South Review Pt2 (Goulburn to Bomen)

#75 Short North Line Review

#76 Main South Review Pt3 (Bomen to Albury)

#77 Rio Tinto Alcan's Weipa Ore Trains

#78 North Coast Line Review Pt1 (Newcastle to Grafton)
#79 North Coast Line Review Pt2 (Grafton to Brisbane)
#80 New Zealand's Overlander

#81 Taier1 Gorge Railway

#82 Centennial Coal & SSR

#83 North To Alaska - ARR Tour

#84 Melbourne to Geelong

#85 Alcos to Kandos

#86 Southern Hemisphere Narrow Gauge

#87 Main South Review Pt4 (Albury-Wodonga to Kilmore)
#88 Northern Coal 2013 Ptl

#89 Northern Coal 2013 Pt2

#90 Main South Review Pt5 (Kilmore to Melbourne)

#91 Northern Coal 2013 Pt3

#92 Northern Coal 2013 Pt4

W
W

vlvivilvivlvlviviv)

DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW

Rvivilv)

DW
DW

DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW



Trackside Videos
presents

#93 Northern Coal 2013 Pt5

#94 Broken Hill & Beyond 2013

#95 Clarence Coal 1993-2013

#96 Tahmoor Coal PT1 1994-2000

#97 Tahmoor Coal PT2 2013-2014

#98 Leigh Creek Coal

#99 Charbon Coal Revisited 2014

#100 The Overland (Melbourne to Adelaide)
#101 QR's Spirit of The Outback

#102 Light Rail Ptl - Sydney Inner West

#103 Victoria's Loco Hauled Passenger Trains
#104 Alco's DL531 (48/830 class)

#105 Alco's DL500G (442/700 class)

#106 Alco's DL500/541 (44-930/45-600 class)
#107 Alco's Century C636/M636

#108 Comeng Alco CE615 (80 class)

#109 46/85/86 Class Electrics

#110 Light Rail Pt2 - Gold Coast

#111 Clyde GM 49 Class

#112 Goninan 47 Class

#113 Clyde GM Bulldogs Ptl

#114 Clyde GM Bulldogs Pt2

#115 Clyde GM J26C (422, 22 & DC class)
#116 AIS-BHP Port Kembla Dieselization

#117 Goninan EL Class

#118 Clyde GM's GT26C (C,L,LQ,LZ & R Class)
#119 National Rail - The Early Years (1992-2002)
#120 National Rail - The Later Years (2000-2006)
#121 Goninan's GL Class

#122 Clyde GM T Class

#123 Clyde GM X Class

#124 NOHAB MZ Class

#125 Comeng XPT

#126 Clyde GM G Class

#127 QR National (Standard Gauge)

#128 In Memory of AUSTRAC

#129 Clyde/EMD 90 Class

#130 Clyde EMD JT42C (82, GML & R Class)
#131 Clyde GM's 81 Class Ptl - The Early Years
#132 Pacific National - The Early Years

#133 Clyde GM's N Class

#134 Pacific National - The Later Years

#135 Coal 2015-2017 Pt1 (Singleton to Port Waratah)
#136 Cab Rides Pt1 (442, 48 & 80 Class)

#137 Boral's Marulan South Operations

#138 Cab Rides Pt2 (G, T & 81 Class)

DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW



Trackside Videos

presents
#139 Coal 2015-2017 Pt2 (Southern Coal) DW
#140 Cab Rides Pt3 (Unique Locations) DW
#141 Botany Line 2017 DW
#142 Main South Revisited 2017 Ptl (Sydney to Goulburn) DW
#143 Tasrail DW
#144 Main South Revisited 2017 Pt2 (Goulburn to Albury) DW
#145 Illawarra & South Coast Line DW
#146 Short North Revisited 2018 (Central to Gosford) DW
#147 Main West Review Pt1(Sydney to Bathurst) DW
#148 Hunter Valley Coal 2018 DW
#149 Ulan Line Review DW
#150 Clyde GM 81 Class Pt2 The Later Years DW
#151 Unanderra to Moss Vale Review DW
#152 Aurizon Intermodal - Dead & Burried DW
#153 QUBE & SCT DW
#154 Werris Creek Line Revisited Ptl (M/brook to W/C) DW
#155 Ardglen Bankers Review 2019 DwW
#156 Light Rail Pt3 Newcastle Dw
#157 Werris Creek Line Revisited Pt2(Beyond The Creek) DwW
#158 Sydney Metro DW
#159 Light Rail Pt4 Canberra DwW
#160 Pilbara Review 2019 Port Hedland DW
#161 Pilbara Review 2019 Dampier & Cape Lambert DW
#162 Genesee & Wyoming DW
#163 Light Rail Pt5 Sydney CBS & South East DW
#164 Comeng V Set Interurbans DW
#165 NSWGR 48 Class Workhorse DW
#166 Xplorer/Endeavour/Hunter Rail Cars DW
#167 Sydney Suburban Electric Trains 2020 DW
#168 Cab Rides Pt4 (North West) DW
#169 Cab Rides Pt5 (Pax CHP & U-Boat & Locos) DW
#170 Cab Rides Pt6 (Various Rolling Stock Types) DW
#171 Freight Australia DwW
#172 Sydney to Wollongong DwW
#173 Botany Line 2020 DW
#174 Goninan's NR Class Locomotives DW

This Page Revised 7th OCTOBER 2020
D=DVD-R, C=Master VHS to DVD-R Conv, DW Wide Screen



