#1	Charbon Coal 1992 - 1995	C
#2	Botany Line & The Veterans	C
#3	BHP's Alcos	C
#4	Ardglen Bankers	C
#5	Baal Bone Coal 1991-1998	C
#6	Kemira Valley Coal	C
#7	Ulan Line	C
#8	Botany Line Revisited	C
#9	ž	C
#10	Quads to Pelton (Code C has 2007 review)	C
	South Marulan Limestone	C
#12	Metropolitan Colliery	C
	Sandstone	C
#14	Kandos Cement & The Mudgee Line	C
	Moss Vale - Unanderra Line	C
#16	Pilbara Power	C
#17	Hunter Heavies	C
#18	Coffs Harbour - A Decade of Change	C
	ATN Access Grain Train	C
#20	Trains in Trouble	C
#21	Farewell Northern Rivers RR	D
#22	Hello Interail	D
#23	Railroading in NW USA in 2003	D
#24	Werris Creek Part 1 (Muswellbrook to Werris Creek)	D
#25	Werris Creek Part 2 (Around Werris Creek)	D
#26	Crossing The Blue Mountains	D
#27	Main West Line Part 1 (Lihgow to Orange)	D
#28	Lithgow Zig Zag Railway	D
#29	Orange to Broken Hill Pt 1 (Orange to Tottenham)	D
#30	White Pass & Yukon Alaskan Tourist Railway	D
#31	Main West Line Part 2 (Orange to Dubbo)	D
#32	Trains In Trouble 2	D
#33	Main West Line Part 3 (Beyond Dubbo)	D
#34	The Werris Creek Part 3 (Beyond Werris Creek)	D
#35	Conquoring the Liverpool Ranges	D
#36	North Coast Line Part 1 (Newcastle to Coffs Harbour)	D
#37	Peru's Alcos	DW
#38	Trains In Trouble 3	D
#39	North Coast Line Pt 2 (Coffs Harbour to Casino)	D
#40	North Coast Line Pt 3 (Casino to Brisbane)	D
#41	Illawarra line Pt 1 (Sydney to Otford)	D
#42	Illawarra line Pt 2 (Otford to Nowra)	D
	Orange to Broken Hill Pt 2 (Parkes to Broken Hill)	D
	Orange to Broken Hill Pt 3 (At Broken Hill)	D
	The Short North Line Pt 1 (Sydney to Hawksbury Riv)	D
#46	Lachlan Valley Rail Freight	D

#47 The Short North Line Pt2 (Hawksbury to Newcastle)	D
#48 1210 is Back to Steam	D
#49 Main South Line Pt 1 (Campelltown to Goulburn)	D
#50 Central Australia Line Pt 1 (Adelaide to Port Augusta)	DW
#51 Central Australia Line Pt 2 (Port Augusta to Darwin)	DW
#52 Main South Line Pt 2 (Goulburn to Cootamundra)	D
#53 Main South Line Pt 3 (Cootamundra to Junee)	D
#54 Main South Line Pt 4 (Junee to Albury)	D
#55 Main South Line Pt5 (Albury to Seymour)	D
#56 Werris Creek Line Review Pt 1 (Muswellbrook to WC)	DW
#57 Werris Creek Line Review Pt 2 (Beyond Werris Creek)	DW
#58 Illawarra Line Review 2009	DW
#59 Hunter Review 2009	DW
#60 The Border Loop	DW
#61 Boral Stone Train	DW
#62 Trains In Trouble #4	DW
#63 Silverton - The Diesel Era	D
#64 NSW Fuel Trains	D
#65 Train Tours Pt 1	D
#66 Train Tours Pt 2	D
#67 Cairns to Kuranda	DW
#68 Capetown to Pretoria on ROVOS RAIL	DW
#69 Main South Line Pt 6 (Seymour to Melbourne)	D
#70 What's New With NSW Coal 2011 Pt1	DW
#71 Main South Review Pt1 (Sydney to Goulburn)	DW
#72 What's New With NSW Coal 2011 Pt2	DW
#73 QR National Sunlander	DW
#74 Main South Review Pt2 (Goulburn to Bomen)	DW
#75 Short North Line Review	DW
#76 Main South Review Pt3 (Bomen to Albury)	DW
#77 Rio Tinto Alcan's Weipa Ore Trains	DW
#78 North Coast Line Review Pt1 (Newcastle to Grafton)	DW
#79 North Coast Line Review Pt2 (Grafton to Brisbane)	DW
#80 New Zealand's Overlander	DW
#81 Taieri Gorge Railway	DW
#82 Centennial Coal & SSR	DW
#83 North To Alaska - ARR Tour	DW
#84 Melbourne to Geelong	DW
#85 Alcos to Kandos	DW
#86 Southern Hemisphere Narrow Gauge	DW
#87 Main South Review Pt4 (Albury-Wodonga to Kilmore)	DW
#88 Northern Coal 2013 Pt1	DW
#89 Northern Coal 2013 Pt2	DW
#90 Main South Review Pt5 (Kilmore to Melbourne)	DW
#91 Northern Coal 2013 Pt3	DW
#92 Northern Coal 2013 Pt4	DW

#93 Northern Coal 2013 Pt5	DW	
#94 Broken Hill & Beyond 2013	DW	
#95 Clarence Coal 1993-2013	DW	
#96 Tahmoor Coal PT1 1994-2000	DW	
#97 Tahmoor Coal PT2 2013-2014	DW	
#98 Leigh Creek Coal	DW	
#99 Charbon Coal Revisited 2014	DW	
#100 The Overland (Melbourne to Adelaide)	DW	
#101 QR's Spirit of The Outback	DW	
#102 Light Rail Pt1 - Sydney Inner West	DW	
#103 Victoria's Loco Hauled Passenger Trains	DW	
#104 Alco's DL531 (48/830 class)	DW	
#105 Alco's DL500G (442/700 class)	DW	
#106 Alco's DL500/541 (44-930/45-600 class)	DW	
#107 Alco's Century C636/M636	DW	
#108 Comeng Alco CE615 (80 class)	DW	
#109 46/85/86 Class Electrics	DW	
#110 Light Rail Pt2 - Gold Coast	DW	
#111 Clyde GM 49 Class	DW	
#112 Goninan 47 Class	DW	
#113 Clyde GM Bulldogs Pt1	DW	
#114 Clyde GM Bulldogs Pt2	DW	
#115 Clyde GM J26C (422, 22 & DC class)	DW	
#116 AIS-BHP Port Kembla Dieselization	DW	
#117 Goninan EL Class	DW	
#118 Clyde GM's GT26C (C,L,LQ,LZ & R Class)	DW	
#119 National Rail - The Early Years (1992-2002)	DW	
#120 National Rail - The Later Years (2000-2006)	DW	
#121 Goninan's GL Class	DW	
#122 Clyde GM T Class	DW	
#123 Clyde GM X Class	DW	
#124 NOHAB MZ Class	DW	
#125 Comeng XPT	DW	
#126 Clyde GM G Class	DW	
#127 QR National (Standard Gauge)	DW	
#128 In Memory of AUSTRAC	DW	
#129 Clyde/EMD 90 Class	DW	
#130 Clyde EMD JT42C (82, GML & R Class)	DW	
#131 Clyde GM's 81 Class Pt1 - The Early Years	DW	
#132 Pacific National - The Early Years	DW	
#133 Clyde GM's N Class	DW	
#134 Pacific National - The Later Years	DW	
#135 Coal 2015-2017 Pt1 (Singleton to Port Waratah)	DW	
#136 Cab Rides Pt1 (442, 48 & 80 Class)	DW	S
#137 Boral's Marulan South Operations	DW	
#138 Cab Rides Pt2 (G, T & 81 Class)	DW	

#139 Coal 2015-2017 Pt2 (Southern Coal)	DW
#140 Cab Rides Pt3 (Unique Locations)	DW
#141 Botany Line 2017	DW
#142 Main South Revisited 2017 Pt1 (Sydney to Goulburn)	DW
#143 Tasrail	DW
#144 Main South Revisited 2017 Pt2 (Goulburn to Albury)	DW
#145 Illawarra & South Coast Line	DW
#146 Short North Revisited 2018 (Central to Gosford)	DW
#147 Main West Review Pt1(Sydney to Bathurst)	DW
#148 Hunter Valley Coal 2018	DW
#149 Ulan Line Review	DW
#150 Clyde GM 81 Class Pt2 The Later Years	DW
#151 Unanderra to Moss Vale Review	DW
#152 Aurizon Intermodal - Dead & Burried	DW
#153 QUBE & SCT	DW
#154 Werris Creek Line Revisited Pt1 (M/brook to W/C)	DW
#155 Ardglen Bankers Review 2019	DW
#156 Light Rail Pt3 Newcastle	DW
#157 Werris Creek Line Revisited Pt2(Beyond The Creek)	DW
#158 Sydney Metro	DW
#159 Light Rail Pt4 Canberra	DW
#160 Pilbara Review 2019 Port Hedland	DW
#161 Pilbara Review 2019 Dampier & Cape Lambert	DW
#162 Genesee & Wyoming	DW
#163 Light Rail Pt5 Sydney CBS & South East	DW
#164 Comeng V Set Interurbans	DW
#165 NSWGR 48 Class Workhorse	DW
#166 Xplorer/Endeavour/Hunter Rail Cars	DW
#167 Sydney Suburban Electric Trains 2020	DW
#168 Cab Rides Pt4 (North West)	DW
#169 Cab Rides Pt5 (Pax CHP & U-Boat & Locos)	DW
#170 Cab Rides Pt6 (Various Rolling Stock Types)	DW
#171 Freight Australia	DW
#172 Sydney to Wollongong	DW
#173 Botany Line 2020	DW
#174 Goninan's NR Class Locomotives	DW

This Page Revised 7th OCTOBER 2020 D=DVD-R, C=Master VHS to DVD-R Conv, DW Wide Screen